
Please find a list of contact details for key politicians. 
 
WA has 27 Federal politicians, and all are contactable in their own individual contact form on the 
Parliament of Australia website at this link www.aph.gov.au/senators_and_members/ or their 
emails.  
 

Patrick Gorman MP (assistant Minister to the PM) ALP  Patrick.Gorman.MP@aph.gov.au  

Senator Glen Sterle ALP Chair of Rural and Regional Affairs 
and Transport Legislation Committee  

senator.sterle@aph.gov.au  

Matt Keogh MP ALP  Matt.Keogh.MP@aph.gov.au  

Madeline King MP Minister for Northern Aust ALP  Madeleine.King.MP@aph.gov.au  

Tracey Roberts, Member for Pearce ALP  tracey.robers.mp@aph.gov.au  

Senator Pat Dodson ALP  senator.dodson@aph.gov.au  

Senator Sue Lines ALP  senator.lines@aph.gov.au  

Anne Aly, Member for Cowan, Minister for Youth ALP 
Importance of live sheep export and jobs for youth   

anne.aly.mp@aph.gov.au  

Senator Fatima Payman ALP  Senator.Payman@aph.gov.au  

Tania Lawrence MP ALP  Tania.Lawrence.MP@aph.gov.au  

Sam Lim MP ALP  Sam.Lim.MP@aph.gov.au  

Josh Wilson Member for Fremantle  Josh.Wilson.MP@aph.gov.au   

Senator Jordan Steele-John Greens  senator.steele-john@aph.gov.au   

Senator Dorinda Cox Greens  senator.cox@aph.gov.au  

Kate Chaney, Independent member for Curtin  kate.chaney.mp@aph.gov.au  

Rick Wilson MP O’Connor  rick.wilson.mp@aph.gov.au  

Nola Marino Member for Forrest  Nola.Marino.MP@aph.gov.au  

Melissa Price Member for Durack  Melissa.Price.MP@aph.gov.au  

   
State Parliament:  
 

Premier Mark McGowan  wa-government@dpc.wa.gov.au  

Roger Cook Minister for jobs and trade, Minister for State 
Development  

Minister.Cook@dpc.wa.gov.au  

Stephen Dawson, Minister for Emergency services and 
Volunteering (declining populations in the regional areas 
means less volunteers)  

Minister.dawson@dpc.wa.gov.au   
  

Tony Buti Minister for Aboriginal Affairs, Multicultural 
Interests (The direct impact on in regional and rural areas)  

Minister.buti@dpc.wa.gov.au  
  

The Hon Jackie Jarvis, Minister for Agriculture  Minister.Jarvis@dpc.wa.gov.au  

Darren West Labor   darren.west.mp@mp.wa.gov.au  

Sandra Carr Labor   Sandra.carr@mp.wa.gov.au  

Shelley Payne Labor   shelley.payne@mp.wa.gov.au  

Peter Rundle Nationals   peter.rundle@mp.wa.gov.au  

Steve Martin Liberal          steve.martin@mp.wa.gov.au  

Colin DeGrussa Nationals                colin.degrussa@mp.wa.gov.au  

Martin Aldridge Nationals   martin.aldridge@mp.wa.gov.au  
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